Profec Spiraalslang PVC 203
mm x 221,2 mm 2bar 0.6bar
blauw/grijs 6m type Agriflex
(7006752)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Temperatuurbereik

Maat

Lengte

Binnen @

Buiten @

Buigradius

Gewicht

Binnendiam.

Barstdruk

Vacuum

Werkdruk

Wand

blauw/grijs

Agriflex

PVC

-20°C-50°C

203 mmx 221,2 mm

6m

203 mm

221,2mm

815 mm

7850 g/m

8"

4 bar

0.6 bar

2 bar

9,1 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Voor zware toepassingen.

Gegenereerd op datum: 15-02-2026
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